Period: Jul 2023 through Jul 2023

County Court

Wilson County Court
Wilson County Court
Wilson County Court

Wilson County Court

Wilson County Court

Report
Month
7
7
7

Report
Year
2023
2023
2023

2023

2023

Activity Type

Appointment
Fees
Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 8/23/2023 5:05:37 PM

No Activity

TRUE
TRUE
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge

Whitman , H

Whitman , H

Whitman , H

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case
Number

PR-08864

PR-09150

PR-09160

Case Style

TODD
MOSELEY
ITMOCARROLL
E. MOSELEY

ROSS CONDRA
ITMORALPH
PAUL CONDRA
TOYA
BENNIGHT
ITMORONALD N
BENNIGHT

Appointee

Attorney Bar

TRUE 50511930

TRUE 24072665

TRUE 24062863

Page: 1 of 1

Appointee Appointee
First N\ame = Last Name

TRENT C. ROWELL

MEGAN HARKINS

TILLIE LUKE
BRANCH

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee

Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

07/04/2023

07/17/2023

07/31/2023

Fee Source

Estate

Unknown

Unknown

Fee
Amount

0.00

0.00

Hours Billed

Billed Expenses

0
0
4

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00



	ApprovedFeeDetailsReport

